29.01.84. St Gervais

course length: 1150 m
vertical drop: 305 m

number of gates: 48/45
course setters: G. Molliet FRA/F. Wolf AUT

started: 106
finished: 86
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. Erika Hess SUI
. Christine Cooper USA
. Carole Merle FRA
. Liisa Savijarvi CND
. Debbie Armstrong USA
. Perrine Pelen FRA
. Elisabeth Kirchler AUT
. Anne-Flore Rey FRA
Tamara McKinney USA
. Helene Barbier FRA
Claudia Riedl AUT
Fabienne Serrat FRA
Catherine Quittet FRA
Michaela Figini SUI
Roswitha Steiner AUT
Christine von Gruenigen SUI
Olga Charvatova TCH
Blanca Fernandez-Ochoa SPA
Irene Epple FRG
Nusa Tome YUG
Maria Waliser SUI
Hanni Wenzel LIE
Anita Braunegger AUT
and Francoise Bozon FRA

Giant Slalom, women

1.14.60 + 1.09.45

1.15.67 +1.09.27
1.15.35+1.09.78
1.15.95 + 1.09.54
1.15.98 + 1.09.67
1.15.76 + 1.09.95

1.15.70 + 1.10.51
1.16.18 + 1.10.10
1.15.72 + 1.10.65
1.16.80 + 1.09.68

1.16.05 + 1.10.86
1.16.47 + 1.10.42
1.15.81+1.11.13
1.16.37 + 1.10.59
1.16.31 + 1.10.73
1.16.55+ 1.10.62

1.17.42 + 1.10.14
1.17.47 + 1.10.25

1.17.93 + 1.10.07

2.24.05

2.24.94
2.25.13
2.25.49
2.25.65
2.25.70

2.26.21
2.26.28
2.26.37
2.26.48

2.26.85
2.26.89
2.26.94
2.26.96
2.27.04
2.27.17
2.27.48
2.27.52
2.27.56
2.27.72
2.27.73

2.28.00

2.28.26

(49!



DNF(1):

Maria Epple FRG
Ursula Konzett LIE
Petra Wenzel LIE
Anni Kronbichler AUT
Elisabeth Chaud FRA
Rebecca Simmnig USA
Gerry Soerensen CND
Mateja Svet YUG
Veronika Sarec YUG

DNF(2):

Gabi Molliet FRA
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Erika Hess SUI

. Carole Merle FRA
. Christine Cooper USA
. Elisabeth Kirchler AUT
. Tamara McKinneyUSA
. Perrine Pelen FRA
. Catherine Quittet FRA
. Liisa Savijarvi ~ CND
. Debbie ArmstrongUSA
10.

Claudia Riedl AUT

. Anne-Flore Rey FRA
12.
13.
14.
15.

Roswitha Steiner AUT
Michaela Figini  SUI
Fabienne Serrat FRA
Ch.von Gruenigen SUI

I run 48

1.14.60

1.15.35
1.15.67
1.15.70
1.15.72
1.15.76
1.15.81
1.15.95
1.15.98
1.16.05
1.16.18
1.16.31
1.16.37
1.16.47
1.16.55

(49!

Franz Wolf AUT 2" yun 45

1. Christine Cooper USA
2. Erika Hess SUI
3. Liisa Savijarvi ~ CND
4. Debbie ArmstrongUSA
5. Helene Barbier =~ FRA
6. Carole Merle FRA
7. Perrine Pelen FRA
8. Hanni Wenzel LIE
9. Anne-Flore Rey FRA
10. Irene Epple FRG
11. Nusa Tome YUG
12. Fabienne Serrat FRA
13. Elisabeth Kirchler AUT
14. Michaela Figini SUI
15. Ch.von Gruenigen SUI
16. Tamara McKinneyUSA
17, Roswitha Steiner AUT
18, Claudia Riedl AUT

1.09.27 ( 3)
1.09.45 ( 5)
1.09.54 ( 8)
1.09.67 ( 9)
1.09.68 (18)
1.09.78 ( 4)
1.09.95 ( 6)
1.10.07 (39!
1.10.10 (11)
1.10.14 (29!
1.10.25 (30!
1.10.42 (14)
1.10.51 ( 2)
1.10.59 (13)
1.10.62 (15)
1.10.65 ( 1)
1.10.73 (12)
1.10.86 (10)






